Sr.

No.

Department of political science

Student admitted in subject

Number of students
enrolled

B.A . First Year

B.A. Second Year

B.A. Third Year

2018-
19

66

26

24

2019-
20

81

41

19

2020-
21

68

53

34

2021-
22

70

53

39

2022-
23

66

48

55

2023-
24

84

53

45

2024-
25

76

o1

36



